
	 


Term Dates 2024/25 Provisional


First term 2024

Staff set up dates	 	 	 28th, 29th, 30th Aug

Orientation sessions 		 	 3rd September

Term begins 	 	 	 	 Wednesday 4th September

Mid Term 	 	 	 	 Monday 21st Oct – Friday 25th October

Remembrance Day	 	 	 Monday 11th November

Church Fair Set Up	 	 	 TBD (School closed)

Term ends 	 	 	 	 Wednesday 18th December

	 


Second Term 2024

Staff set up day/planning	 	 Monday 6th January

Term Begins 	 	 	 	 Tuesday 7th January

Midterm break 	 	 	 Monday 10th - Friday 14th February

Term ends	 	 	 	 Friday 21st March


Third Term 2024

Staff set up day/planning	 	 Monday 7th April

Term begins	 	 	 	 Tuesday 8th April

Good Friday Holiday	 	 	 Friday 18th April

Agricultural Show (provisional)	 Friday 25th April

Bermuda Day Public Holiday 	 Friday 23rd May

National Heroes Day	 	 	 Monday 16th June

End of Term	 	 	 	 Wednesday 25th June 
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